



CONFEDERACION HIDROGRÁFICA DEL SEGURA
COMISARIA DE AGUAS

CUENCA DEL SEGURA

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	96	132,230	11,240	8,050	8,050	19,290	19,290
NOVIEMBRE	96	153,840	21,610	1,490	9,540	23,100	42,390
DICIEMBRE	96	218,830	64,990	3,330	12,870	68,320	110,710
ENERO	97	326,730	107,900	10,620	23,490	118,520	229,230
FEBRERO	97	358,050	31,320	6,790	30,280	38,110	267,340
MARZO	97	340,660	-17,390	40,870	71,150	23,480	290,820
ABRIL	97	337,670	-2,990	32,910	104,060	29,920	320,740
MAYO	97	302,780	-34,890	56,380	160,440	21,490	342,230
JUNIO	97	263,850	-38,930	52,580	213,020	13,650	355,880
JULIO	97	209,330	-54,520	65,490	278,510	10,970	366,850
AGOSTO	97	167,350	-41,980	55,250	333,760	13,270	380,120
SEPTIEMBRE	97	158,260	-9,090	48,320	382,080	39,230	419,350

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	97	183,350	25,090	6,540	6,540	31,630	31,630
NOVIEMBRE	97	253,000	69,650	10,120	16,660	79,770	111,400
DICIEMBRE	97	322,350	69,350	10,140	26,800	79,490	190,890
ENERO	98	361,430	39,080	15,150	41,950	54,230	245,120
FEBRERO	98	394,010	32,580	12,980	54,930	45,560	290,680
MARZO	98	363,540	-30,470	57,190	112,120	26,720	317,400
ABRIL	98	344,130	-19,410	45,500	157,620	26,090	343,490
MAYO	98	340,060	-4,070	44,490	202,110	40,420	383,910
JUNIO	98	318,490	-21,570	46,860	248,970	25,290	409,200
JULIO	98	255,370	-63,120	73,900	322,870	10,780	419,980
AGOSTO	98	210,180	-45,190	60,870	383,740	15,680	435,660
SEPTIEMBRE	98	174,660	-35,520	55,150	438,890	19,630	455,290

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	98	175,640	0,980	24,240	24,240	25,220	25,220
NOVIEMBRE	98	193,650	18,010	4,500	28,740	22,510	47,730
DICIEMBRE	98	213,500	19,850	4,100	32,840	23,950	71,680
ENERO	99	224,970	11,470	9,530	42,370	21,000	92,680
FEBRERO	99	238,800	13,830	9,950	52,320	23,780	116,460
MARZO	99	245,940	7,140	20,020	72,340	27,160	143,620
ABRIL	99	214,940	-31,000	45,490	117,830	14,490	158,110
MAYO	99	177,030	-37,910	53,620	171,450	15,710	173,820
JUNIO	99	144,720	-32,310	40,400	211,850	8,090	181,910
JULIO	99	91,260	-53,460	62,500	274,350	9,040	190,950
AGOSTO	99	63,190	-28,070	37,460	311,810	9,390	200,340
SEPTIEMBRE	99	41,280	-21,910	48,560	360,370	16,650	216,990

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	99	55,480	14,200	6,380	6,380	20,580	20,580
NOVIEMBRE	99	63,330	7,850	6,660	13,040	14,510	35,090
DICIEMBRE	99	83,250	19,920	5,340	18,380	25,260	60,350
ENERO	00	105,990	22,740	7,670	26,050	20,410	80,760
FEBRERO	00	109,190	3,200	8,430	34,480	11,630	92,390
MARZO	00	107,910	-1,280	11,610	46,090	10,330	102,720
ABRIL	00	124,520	16,610	10,640	56,730	27,250	129,970
MAYO	00	90,360	-34,160	57,840	114,570	23,680	153,650
JUNIO	00	82,520	-7,840	14,950	129,520	7,110	160,760
JULIO	00	34,750	-47,770	63,590	193,110	5,820	166,580
AGOSTO	00	17,670	-17,080	28,530	221,640	6,450	173,030
SEPTIEMBRE	00	16,340	-1,330	9,520	231,160	4,780	177,810

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	00	33,260	16,920	4,480	4,480	21,400	21,400
NOVIEMBRE	00	48,460	15,200	1,640	6,120	16,840	38,240
DICIEMBRE	00	77,440	28,980	4,370	10,490	33,350	71,590
ENERO	01	147,260	69,820	6,160	16,650	75,980	147,570
FEBRERO	01	190,990	43,730	7,200	23,850	50,930	198,500
MARZO	01	240,330	49,340	30,870	54,720	80,210	278,710
ABRIL	01	224,640	-15,690	35,320	90,040	19,630	298,340
MAYO	01	226,260	1,620	14,680	104,720	16,300	314,640
JUNIO	01	173,560	-52,700	62,090	166,810	9,390	324,030
JULIO	01	130,060	-43,500	51,850	218,660	8,350	332,380
AGOSTO	01	93,840	-36,220	44,410	263,070	8,190	340,570
SEPTIEMBRE	01	57,670	-36,170	52,270	315,340	16,100	356,670

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	01	68,490	10,820	6,790	6,790	17,610	17,610
NOVIEMBRE	01	80,710	12,220	6,440	13,230	18,660	36,270
DICIEMBRE	01	94,560	13,850	5,990	19,220	19,840	56,110
ENERO	02	109,120	14,560	7,140	26,360	21,700	77,810
FEBRERO	02	114,980	5,860	9,660	36,020	15,520	93,330
MARZO	02	125,240	10,260	10,710	46,730	20,970	114,300
ABRIL	02	138,300	13,060	12,040	58,770	25,100	139,400
MAYO	02	130,200	-8,100	26,990	85,760	18,890	158,290
JUNIO	02	81,610	-48,590	61,720	147,480	13,130	171,420
JULIO	02	54,920	-26,690	37,960	185,440	11,270	182,690
AGOSTO	02	14,810	-40,110	52,290	237,730	12,180	194,870
SEPTIEMBRE	02	8,750	-6,060	21,340	259,070	15,280	210,150

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	02	11,100	2,350	12,370	12,370	14,720	14,720
NOVIEMBRE	02	26,350	15,250	13,860	26,230	19,210	33,930
DICIEMBRE	02	40,020	13,670	11,290	37,520	24,960	58,890
ENERO	03	81,040	41,020	9,600	47,120	50,620	109,510
FEBRERO	03	104,840	23,800	11,640	58,760	35,440	144,950
MARZO	03	129,470	24,630	10,580	69,340	35,210	180,160
ABRIL	03	135,810	6,340	17,770	87,110	24,110	204,270
MAYO	03	132,050	-3,760	24,200	111,310	20,440	224,710
JUNIO	03	88,800	-43,250	61,940	173,250	18,690	243,400
JULIO	03	67,500	-21,300	34,660	207,910	13,360	256,760
AGOSTO	03	51,760	-15,740	31,200	239,110	15,460	272,220
SEPTIEMBRE	03	31,020	-20,740	42,060	281,170	21,320	293,540

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	03	38,520	7,500	9,390	9,390	16,890	16,890
NOVIEMBRE	03	50,944	12,424	5,371	14,761	17,795	34,685
DICIEMBRE	03	70,748	19,804	9,182	23,943	28,986	63,671
ENERO	04	85,396	14,648	12,524	36,467	27,172	90,843
FEBRERO	04	98,026	12,630	10,928	47,395	23,558	114,401
MARZO	04	126,444	28,418	8,724	56,119	37,142	151,543
ABRIL	04	176,647	50,203	8,516	64,635	58,719	210,262
MAYO	04	226,303	49,656	20,151	84,786	69,807	280,069
JUNIO	04	219,362	-6,941	34,645	119,431	27,704	307,773
JULIO	04	179,774	-39,588	60,600	180,031	18,050	325,823
AGOSTO	04	142,133	-37,641	56,243	236,274	17,144	342,967
SEPTIEMBRE	04	119,040	-23,093	45,416	281,690	19,675	362,642

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	04	119,910	0,870	14,289	14,289	15,159	15,159
NOVIEMBRE	04	122,465	2,555	14,941	29,230	17,496	32,655
DICIEMBRE	04	134,353	11,888	6,736	35,966	18,624	51,279
ENERO	05	136,996	2,643	13,152	49,118	15,795	67,074
FEBRERO	05	142,171	5,175	9,231	58,349	14,406	81,480
MARZO	05	153,316	11,145	9,759	68,108	20,904	102,384
ABRIL	05	150,126	-3,190	10,214	78,322	13,471	115,855
MAYO	05	111,390	-38,736	56,570	134,892	16,476	132,331
JUNIO	05	95,679	-15,711	28,143	163,035	11,118	143,449
JULIO	05	74,159	-21,520	32,840	195,875	9,957	153,406
AGOSTO	05	53,068	-21,091	28,606	224,481	6,159	159,565
SEPTIEMBRE	05	52,081	-0,987	15,723	240,204	14,049	173,614

MESES	AÑO	Hm3 FIN MES	VARIACION	DESAGUE		APORTACION	
				MES	ACUMUL	MES	ACUMUL
OCTUBRE	05	52,682	0,601	10,063	10,063	10,664	10,664
NOVIEMBRE	05	52,328	-0,354	18,647	28,710	18,293	28,957
DICIEMBRE	05	59,302	6,974	9,243	37,953	16,217	45,174
ENERO	06	68,341	9,039	8,113	46,066	17,152	62,326
FEBRERO	06	74,962	6,621	7,373	53,439	13,934	76,260
MARZO	06	87,653	12,691	11,669	65,108	29,860	106,120
ABRIL	06	88,521	0,868	12,597	77,705	13,465	119,585
MAYO	06	85,187	-3,334	18,685	96,390	15,212	134,797
JUNIO	06	78,678	-6,509	18,728	115,118	12,219	147,016
JULIO	06	64,008	-14,670	25,025	140,143	7,737	154,753
AGOSTO	06	51,279	-12,729	19,269	159,412	6,816	161,569
SEPTIEMBRE	06	45,436	-5,843	13,139	172,551	8,376	169,945